Overall Results

Dixie Strategies/First Coast News Public Opinion Survey

Question 1:  If the Republican Presidential Primary were held today, for whom would you vote?
Newt Gingrich Ron Paul Mitt Romney Rick Santorum Someone Else Undecided
35.46% 7.42% 35.08% 9.38% 3.93% 8.74%
Question 2: How strong is your support for the candidate of your choice?
Very Strong Somewhat Strong Somewhat Weak Very Weak Unsure/Undecided
56.46% 28.72% 4.84% 2.13% 7.86%
Question 3:  Which of the following best describes your opinion of Newt Gingrich?
Very Positive Somewhat Positive Somewhat Negative Very Negative Undecided
27.64% 28.61% 19.34% 17.86% 6.55%
Question 4:  Which of the following best describes your opinion of Ron Paul?
Very Positive Somewhat Positive Somewhat Negative Very Negative Undecided
7.77% 23.69% 31.79% 26.59% 10.16%
Question 5:  Which of the following best describes your opinion of Mitt Romney?
Very Positive Somewhat Positive Somewhat Negative Very Negative Undecided
29.06% 38.19% 17.63% 9.88% 5.25%
Question 6:  Which of the following best describes your opinion of Rick Santorum?
Very Positive Somewhat Positive Somewhat Negative Very Negative Undecided
20.06% 40.69% 19.34% 9.79% 10.12%
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Question 7:  Which of the following best describes your overall political views?
Very Conservative | Somewhat Conservative Moderate Somewhat Liberal Very Liberal Unsure
45.91% 33.57% 14.35% 2.12% 1.54% 2.50%
Question 8:  Which of the following issues is most important to you when choosing a candidate?
Economic Policy Electability Abortion Taxes Health Care
41.61% 28.92% 4.43% 1.74% 3.88%
Education National Defense lllegal Immigration Unsure/Another Issue
2.04% 4.73% 2.64% 10.00%
Question 9:  If the Republican Primary election for US Senate were held today, for whom would you vote?

Adam Hasner

George LeMieux

Connie Mack IV

Mike McCalister

3.81% 6.91% 28.88% 3.36%
Craig Miller Someone Else Undecided
1.78% 9.25% 46.01%
Question 10:  Which of the following best describes your opinion of the Tea Party Movement?
Very Positive Somewhat Positive Somewhat Negative Very Negative Undecided
43.13% 33.97% 9.37% 7.51% 6.02%
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Question 1: If the Republican Presidential Primary were held today, for whom would you vote?
Republi Presidential Ameri
epu |car1 residentia Asian Black Hispanic merlcan Other White
Primary Indian
Newt Gingrich 23.08% 28.57% 34.81% 9.09% 47.06% 36.09%
Ron Paul 3.85% 3.57% 8.15% 9.09% 11.76% 7.32%
Mitt Romney 53.85% 17.86% 39.26% 36.36% 11.76% 34.30%
Rick Santorum 3.85% 10.71% 5.93% 27.27% 5.88% 9.91%
Someone Else 0.00% 25.00% 4.44% 0.00% 0.00% 3.91%
Undecided 15.38% 14.29% 7.41% 18.18% 23.53% 8.47%
Question 2: Describe Support Strength for Republican Presidential Primary Candidate
Ammeri
Support St.rength for Asian Black Hispanic merlcan Other White
Candidate Indian
Very Strong 75.00% 39.13% 61.70% 62.50% 31.25% 56.37%
Somewhat Strong 12.50% 21.74% 22.34% 25.00% 43.75% 29.17%
Somewhat Weak 0.00% 4.35% 5.32% 12.50% 0.00% 4.89%
Very Weak 0.00% 8.70% 1.06% 0.00% 0.00% 2.16%
Unsure or Undecided 12.50% 26.09% 9.57% 0.00% 25.00% 7.42%
Question 3: Describe Your Opinion of Newt Gingrich
Ameri
Opinion of Newt Gingrich Asian Black Hispanic EZ:::“ Other White
Very Positive 17.39% 22.73% 29.79% 12.50% 31.25% 27.74%
Somewhat Positive 26.09% 22.73% 23.40% 37.50% 31.25% 28.89%
Somewhat Negative 21.74% 22.73% 13.83% 25.00% 12.50% 19.56%
Very Negative 26.09% 18.18% 21.28% 12.50% 12.50% 17.66%
Undecided 8.70% 13.64% 11.70% 12.50% 12.50% 6.14%
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Question 4: Describe Your Opinion of Ron Paul
Ammeri
Opinion of Ron Paul Asian Black Hispanic EZ:::” Other White
Very Positive 4.35% 9.52% 4.55% 25.00% 12.50% 7.83%
Somewhat Positive 21.74% 19.05% 30.68% 12.50% 25.00% 23.48%
Somewhat Negative 34.78% 19.05% 28.41% 12.50% 31.25% 32.12%
Very Negative 34.78% 19.05% 25.00% 25.00% 18.75% 26.72%
Undecided 4.35% 33.33% 11.36% 25.00% 12.50% 9.85%
Question 5: Describe Your Opinion of Mitt Romney
American
Opinion of Mitt Romney Asian Black Hispanic T;Z:;C: Other White
Very Positive 47.83% 22.73% 33.33% 37.50% 12.50% 28.82%
Somewhat Positive 39.13% 27.27% 32.22% 25.00% 31.25% 38.68%
Somewhat Negative 8.70% 22.73% 10.00% 0.00% 37.50% 17.94%
Very Negative 0.00% 13.64% 13.33% 25.00% 12.50% 9.71%
Undecided 4.35% 13.64% 11.11% 12.50% 6.25% 4.85%
Question 6: Describe Your Opinion of Rick Santorum
Ameri
Opinion of Rick Santorum Asian Black Hispanic T]Z:;Cr?n Other White
Very Positive 13.04% 28.57% 16.09% 50.00% 12.50% 20.17%
Somewhat Positive 47.83% 19.05% 48.28% 25.00% 56.25% 40.43%
Somewhat Negative 30.43% 14.29% 13.79% 12.50% 12.50% 19.60%
Very Negative 4.35% 4.76% 11.49% 0.00% 0.00% 9.95%
Undecided 4.35% 33.33% 10.34% 12.50% 18.75% 9.85%
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Describe Your Overall Political Views

Question 7:
A ;

Overall Political Views Asian Black Hispanic EZ:::” Other White
Very Conservative 39.13% 28.57% 41.46% 25.00% 62.50% 46.31%
Somewhat Conservative 39.13% 38.10% 39.02% 50.00% 18.75% 33.28%
Moderate 17.39% 14.29% 13.41% 12.50% 12.50% 14.38%

Somewhat Liberal 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 12.50% 0.00% 2.23%

Very Liberal 0.00% 4.76% 1.22% 0.00% 0.00% 1.56%

Unsure 4.35% 14.29% 4.88% 0.00% 6.25% 2.23%

Question 8: Most Important Issue When Choosing Candidate
American

Most Important Issue Asian Black Hispanic Indi;n Other White
Economic Policy 43.48% 33.33% 46.25% 20.00% 28.57% 41.64%
Electability 26.09% 14.29% 23.75% 80.00% 28.57% 29.21%
Abortion 4.35% 0.00% 6.25% 0.00% 7.14% 4.39%

Taxes 4.35% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 1.82%

Health Care 0.00% 19.05% 3.75% 0.00% 0.00% 3.80%
Education 0.00% 14.29% 1.25% 0.00% 0.00% 1.98%

National Defense 8.70% 14.29% 7.50% 0.00% 21.43% 4.34%
lllegal Immigration 0.00% 0.00% 3.75% 0.00% 0.00% 2.68%
Unsure or For Another Issue 13.04% 4.76% 7.50% 0.00% 14.29% 10.13%
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Question 9: If the Republican Primary election for US Senate were held today, for whom would you vote?
Ameri
GOP US Senate Primary Asian Black Hispanic EZ:::” Other White
Adam Hasner 0.00% 4.76% 3.90% 0.00% 0.00% 3.89%
George LeMieux 9.09% 14.29% 9.09% 0.00% 6.67% 6.73%
Connie Mack IV 36.36% 19.05% 19.48% 20.00% 20.00% 29.39%
Mike McCalister 4.55% 4.76% 2.60% 0.00% 6.67% 3.34%
Craig Miller 0.00% 14.29% 1.30% 0.00% 0.00% 1.70%
Someone Else 13.64% 14.29% 9.09% 0.00% 6.67% 9.20%
Undecided 36.36% 28.57% 54.55% 80.00% 60.00% 45.76%
Question 10: Describe Your Opinion of the Tea Party Movement
Ameri
Tea Party Movement Asian Black Hispanic EZ:::” Other White
Very Positive 39.13% 30.00% 44.00% 33.33% 66.67% 43.13%
Somewhat Positive 34.78% 25.00% 28.00% 33.33% 6.67% 34.53%
Somewhat Negative 13.04% 15.00% 8.00% 16.67% 13.33% 9.26%
Very Negative 0.00% 15.00% 9.33% 0.00% 6.67% 7.48%
Undecided 13.04% 15.00% 10.67% 16.67% 6.67% 5.60%
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Describe Support Strength for Republican Presidential Primary Candidate

Support Strength for Candidate Newt Gingrich Ron Paul Mitt Romney | Rick Santorum | Someone Else Undecided
Very Strong 65.17% 53.94% 60.68% 51.77% 30.86% 14.46%
Somewhat Strong 30.10% 30.30% 31.61% 32.74% 3.70% 13.25%
Somewhat Weak 2.67% 7.88% 5.06% 9.73% 6.17% 4.22%
Very Weak 0.36% 2.42% 0.76% 3.10% 25.93% 4.22%
Unsure or Undecided 1.70% 5.45% 1.90% 2.65% 33.33% 63.86%
Describe Your Opinion of Newt Gingrich
Opinion of Newt Gingrich Newt Gingrich Ron Paul Mitt Romney | Rick Santorum | Someone Else Undecided
Very Positive 63.50% 8.33% 4.65% 12.50% 2.63% 8.18%
Somewhat Positive 32.50% 21.79% 22.47% 43.75% 6.58% 33.96%
Somewhat Negative 2.13% 30.77% 36.17% 22.77% 10.53% 14.47%
Very Negative 0.75% 35.26% 30.32% 16.07% 61.84% 9.43%
Undecided 1.13% 3.85% 6.38% 4.91% 18.42% 33.96%
Describe Your Opinion of Ron Paul
Opinion of Ron Paul Newt Gingrich Ron Paul Mitt Romney | Rick Santorum | Someone Else Undecided
Very Positive 4.45% 49.37% 3.77% 2.69% 10.96% 7.24%
Somewhat Positive 23.89% 22.78% 23.42% 23.77% 21.92% 25.66%
Somewhat Negative 35.71% 13.92% 34.59% 36.32% 23.29% 13.82%
Very Negative 28.59% 8.86% 28.80% 30.04% 23.29% 20.39%
Undecided 7.37% 5.06% 9.42% 7.17% 20.55% 32.89%
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Describe Your Opinion of Mitt Romney

Opinion of Mitt Romney Newt Gingrich Ron Paul Mitt Romney | Rick Santorum | Someone Else Undecided
Very Positive 6.31% 21.02% 67.93% 4.95% 5.63% 10.60%
Somewhat Positive 46.26% 35.67% 27.74% 50.90% 18.31% 41.06%
Somewhat Negative 29.90% 21.02% 1.89% 28.83% 16.90% 11.92%
Very Negative 13.66% 19.11% 0.68% 13.06% 36.62% 8.61%
Undecided 3.87% 3.18% 1.76% 2.25% 22.54% 27.81%
Describe Your Opinion of Rick Santorum
Opinion of Rick Santorum Newt Gingrich Ron Paul Mitt Romney | Rick Santorum | Someone Else Undecided
Very Positive 20.05% 9.09% 10.38% 68.49% 8.82% 12.84%
Somewhat Positive 46.96% 31.82% 44.67% 26.48% 8.82% 33.11%
Somewhat Negative 19.92% 24.68% 23.91% 1.83% 19.12% 14.19%
Very Negative 6.21% 21.43% 11.07% 1.37% 41.18% 8.11%
Undecided 6.86% 12.99% 9.97% 1.83% 22.06% 31.76%
Describe Your Overall Political Views
Overall Political Views Newt Gingrich Ron Paul Mitt Romney | Rick Santorum | Someone Else Undecided
Very Conservative 59.27% 33.78% 33.06% 64.84% 11.59% 40.00%
Somewhat Conservative 31.46% 29.73% 42.52% 25.11% 10.14% 27.59%
Moderate 7.18% 26.35% 19.20% 6.85% 31.88% 18.62%
Somewhat Liberal 0.39% 5.41% 2.61% 1.37% 8.70% 3.45%
Very Liberal 0.65% 3.38% 0.55% 0.46% 20.29% 2.07%
Unsure 1.04% 1.35% 2.06% 1.37% 17.39% 8.28%
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Most Important Issue When Choosing Candidate

Most Important Issue Newt Gingrich Ron Paul Mitt Romney | Rick Santorum | Someone Else Undecided
Economic Policy 44.50% 47.26% 43.14% 33.99% 31.82% 28.67%
Electability 29.72% 16.44% 37.25% 18.23% 3.03% 23.08%
Abortion 3.93% 4.79% 2.66% 10.34% 3.03% 7.69%
Taxes 2.04% 1.37% 1.12% 2.46% 3.03% 2.10%
Health Care 3.39% 2.74% 3.36% 4.93% 10.61% 5.59%
Education 1.09% 4.79% 0.98% 0.99% 19.70% 2.80%
National Defense 6.11% 5.48% 3.22% 6.40% 1.52% 3.50%
Illegal Immigration 2.04% 4.79% 1.82% 3.45% 7.58% 4.20%
Unsure or For Another Issue 7.19% 12.33% 6.44% 19.21% 19.70% 22.38%
Describe Your Opinion of the Tea Party Movement
Tea Party Movement Newt Gingrich Ron Paul Mitt Romney | Rick Santorum | Someone Else Undecided
Very Positive 56.85% 31.65% 31.31% 59.90% 12.70% 30.22%
Somewhat Positive 31.95% 37.41% 39.73% 26.24% 17.46% 31.65%
Somewhat Negative 4.84% 10.79% 15.07% 5.45% 6.35% 10.79%
Very Negative 1.94% 12.95% 8.42% 6.44% 47.62% 10.07%
Undecided 4.43% 7.19% 5.47% 1.98% 15.87% 17.27%
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If the Republican Presidential Primary were held today, for whom would you vote?

Question 1:
Republlcah Presidential Female Male
Primary
Newt Gingrich 33.96% 37.30%
Ron Paul 6.92% 7.70%
Mitt Romney 36.21% 33.17%
Rick Santorum 9.97% 9.45%
Someone Else 3.68% 4.41%
Undecided 9.25% 7.98%
Question 2: Describe Support Strength for Republican Presidential Primary Candidate
Suppg:nsdti:;aarlgth for Female Male
Very Strong 54.72% 57.84%
Somewhat Strong 28.64% 28.80%
Somewhat Weak 5.44% 4.46%
Very Weak 2.46% 1.91%
Unsure or Undecided 8.73% 7.00%

Describe Your Opinion of Newt Gingrich

Question 3:
Opinion of Newt Gingrich Female Male
Very Positive 28.29% 27.24%
Somewhat Positive 27.64% 29.28%
Somewhat Negative 18.82% 19.58%
Very Negative 17.41% 18.19%
Undecided 7.83% 5.71%
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Question 4: Describe Your Opinion of Ron Paul
Opinion of Ron Paul Female Male
Very Positive 6.88% 8.48%
Somewhat Positive 24.64% 22.98%
Somewhat Negative 33.19% 30.64%
Very Negative 23.64% 28.75%
Undecided 11.65% 9.14%
Question 5: Describe Your Opinion of Mitt Romney
Opinion of Mitt Romney Female Male
Very Positive 30.80% 27.80%
Somewhat Positive 38.50% 37.56%
Somewhat Negative 15.51% 19.37%
Very Negative 10.49% 9.60%
Undecided 4.69% 5.68%
Question 6: Describe Your Opinion of Rick Santorum
Opinion of Rick Santorum Female Male
Very Positive 18.96% 20.82%
Somewhat Positive 43.70% 38.46%
Somewhat Negative 17.71% 20.74%
Very Negative 9.53% 9.99%
Undecided 10.10% 9.99%
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Describe Your Overall Political Views

Question 7:
Overall Political Views Female Male
Very Conservative 46.39% 45.47%
Somewhat Conservative 33.91% 33.36%
Moderate 13.97% 14.90%
Somewhat Liberal 2.29% 1.95%
Very Liberal 1.03% 1.86%
Unsure 2.41% 2.46%
Question 8: Most Important Issue When Choosing Candidate
Most Important Issue Female Male
Economic Policy 40.67% 42.19%
Electability 27.87% 29.69%
Abortion 4.19% 4.69%
Taxes 1.91% 1.56%
Health Care 4.31% 3.56%
Education 2.15% 1.91%
National Defense 4.78% 4.69%
lllegal Immigration 3.23% 2.26%
Unsure or For Another Issue 10.89% 9.46%

If the Republican Primary election for US Senate were held today, for whom would you vote?

Question 9:
GOP US Senate Primary Female Male
Adam Hasner 4.11% 3.66%
George LeMieux 5.08% 8.13%
Connie Mack IV 28.05% 29.31%
Mike McCalister 3.39% 3.40%
Craig Miller 1.09% 2.32%
Someone Else 10.88% 8.22%
Undecided 47.40% 44.95%
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Describe Your Opinion of the Tea Party Movement

Question 10:
Tea Party Movement Female Male
Very Positive 40.81% 44.58%
Somewhat Positive 34.44% 33.82%
Somewhat Negative 10.17% 8.95%
Very Negative 7.97% 7.14%
Undecided 6.62% 5.52%
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If the Republican Presidential Primary were held today, for whom would you vote?

Question 1:
Republican Presidential
Primary Age 18-25 Age 26-35 Age 36-45 Age 46-55 Age 56-61 Age 62+
Newt Gingrich 34.78% 26.00% 33.90% 39.92% 34.22% 35.80%
Ron Paul 13.04% 12.00% 11.02% 9.05% 8.44% 6.55%
Mitt Romney 34.78% 32.00% 27.97% 24.69% 29.33% 36.74%
Rick Santorum 0.00% 16.00% 11.02% 12.76% 15.11% 8.54%
Someone Else 0.00% 6.00% 2.54% 5.35% 1.78% 4.30%
Undecided 17.39% 8.00% 13.56% 8.23% 11.11% 8.07%
Question 2: Describe Support Strength for Republican Presidential Primary Candidate
Support Strength for ) )
Candidate Age 18-25 Age 26-35 Age 36-45 Age 46-55 Age 56-61 Age 62+
Very Strong 40.91% 44.44% 61.39% 52.91% 49.75% 57.85%
Somewhat Strong 31.82% 28.89% 28.71% 29.60% 31.53% 28.14%
Somewhat Weak 9.09% 15.56% 1.98% 4.48% 6.40% 4.51%
Very Weak 0.00% 2.22% 1.98% 2.69% 2.96% 1.98%
Unsure or Undecided 18.18% 8.89% 5.94% 10.31% 9.36% 7.28%
Question 3: Describe Your Opinion of Newt Gingrich
Opinion of Newt Gingrich Age 18-25 Age 26-35 Age 36-45 Age 46-55 Age 56-61 Age 62+
Very Positive 18.18% 16.28% 21.00% 29.11% 25.63% 28.50%
Somewhat Positive 22.73% 32.56% 36.00% 35.21% 38.69% 25.93%
Somewhat Negative 22.73% 20.93% 19.00% 14.08% 17.59% 20.15%
Very Negative 13.64% 23.26% 22.00% 15.49% 12.56% 18.46%
Undecided 22.73% 6.98% 2.00% 6.10% 5.53% 6.78%
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Question 4: Describe Your Opinion of Ron Paul
Opinion of Ron Paul Age 18-25 Age 26-35 Age 36-45 Age 46-55 Age 56-61 Age 62+
Very Positive 9.09% 11.36% 16.49% 10.33% 8.12% 6.71%
Somewhat Positive 9.09% 31.82% 30.93% 27.23% 23.86% 22.70%
Somewhat Negative 40.91% 25.00% 25.77% 25.82% 31.98% 32.99%
Very Negative 27.27% 27.27% 18.56% 25.35% 25.38% 27.37%
Undecided 13.64% 4.55% 8.25% 11.27% 10.66% 10.17%
Question 5: Describe Your Opinion of Mitt Romney
Opinion of Mitt Romney Age 18-25 Age 26-35 Age 36-45 Age 46-55 Age 56-61 Age 62+
Very Positive 31.82% 24.44% 23.71% 23.08% 24.37% 30.88%
Somewhat Positive 40.91% 42.22% 32.99% 42.79% 41.62% 37.27%
Somewhat Negative 9.09% 11.11% 20.62% 18.75% 17.77% 17.57%
Very Negative 9.09% 22.22% 19.59% 8.65% 11.17% 8.91%
Undecided 9.09% 0.00% 3.09% 6.73% 5.08% 5.30%
Question 6: Describe Your Opinion of Rick Santorum
Opinion of Rick Santorum Age 18-25 Age 26-35 Age 36-45 Age 46-55 Age 56-61 Age 62+
Very Positive 9.09% 18.18% 14.74% 19.42% 20.92% 20.55%
Somewhat Positive 13.64% 31.82% 37.89% 44.17% 42.86% 40.70%
Somewhat Negative 18.18% 20.45% 21.05% 18.45% 19.39% 19.31%
Very Negative 13.64% 18.18% 9.47% 5.83% 8.16% 10.24%
Undecided 45.45% 11.36% 16.84% 12.14% 8.67% 9.07%
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Describe Your Overall Political Views

Question 7:
Overall Political Views Age 18-25 Age 26-35 Age 36-45 Age 46-55 Age 56-61 Age 62+
Very Conservative 22.73% 40.91% 43.62% 39.32% 41.24% 48.02%
Somewhat Conservative 40.91% 25.00% 39.36% 40.78% 38.14% 31.79%
Moderate 13.64% 27.27% 14.89% 12.62% 13.92% 14.25%
Somewhat Liberal 9.09% 2.27% 1.06% 3.40% 3.09% 1.78%
Very Liberal 0.00% 2.27% 0.00% 1.46% 2.58% 1.52%
Unsure 13.64% 2.27% 1.06% 2.43% 1.03% 2.64%
Question 8: Most Important Issue When Choosing Candidate
Most Important Issue Age 18-25 Age 26-35 Age 36-45 Age 46-55 Age 56-61 Age 62+
Economic Policy 40.91% 53.49% 50.00% 42.13% 41.58% 40.70%
Electability 18.18% 25.58% 16.67% 23.86% 27.89% 30.74%
Abortion 9.09% 6.98% 6.67% 3.55% 4.21% 4.29%
Taxes 0.00% 4.65% 2.22% 2.03% 2.63% 1.50%
Health Care 0.00% 2.33% 3.33% 3.05% 2.11% 4.36%
Education 4.55% 2.33% 4.44% 1.52% 0.53% 2.11%
National Defense 18.18% 2.33% 5.56% 5.58% 5.79% 4.29%
lllegal Immigration 4.55% 0.00% 1.11% 4.57% 2.63% 2.52%
Unsure or For Another Issue 4.55% 2.33% 10.00% 13.71% 12.63% 9.48%
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If the Republican Primary election for US Senate were held today, for whom would you vote?

Question 9:
GOP US Senate Primary Age 18-25 Age 26-35 Age 36-45 Age 46-55 Age 56-61 Age 62+
Adam Hasner 0.00% 0.00% 7.69% 2.54% 2.17% 4.11%
George LeMieux 4.76% 4.88% 7.69% 9.64% 6.52% 6.62%
Connie Mack IV 23.81% 14.63% 23.08% 21.32% 27.72% 30.87%
Mike McCalister 4.76% 0.00% 3.30% 4.57% 3.26% 3.28%
Craig Miller 4.76% 7.32% 1.10% 2.03% 1.63% 1.60%
Someone Else 4.76% 9.76% 4.40% 7.61% 5.43% 10.31%
Undecided 57.14% 63.41% 52.75% 52.28% 53.26% 43.07%
Question 10: Describe Your Opinion of the Tea Party Movement
Tea Party Movement Age 18-25 Age 26-35 Age 36-45 Age 46-55 Age 56-61 Age 62+
Very Positive 23.81% 42.50% 45.56% 46.39% 42.31% 42.91%
Somewhat Positive 38.10% 25.00% 32.22% 32.99% 32.42% 34.58%
Somewhat Negative 9.52% 12.50% 10.00% 7.22% 8.79% 9.60%
Very Negative 9.52% 17.50% 5.56% 7.22% 9.34% 7.13%
Undecided 19.05% 2.50% 6.67% 6.19% 7.14% 5.72%
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Area Code
239

305/786

321
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Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 Q9 Q10
Al 28.99% | 60.63% | 25.81% 6.67% 39.17% | 20.17% | 42.86% | 40.52% 1.77% 41.28%
A2 5.80% 29.13% | 25.81% | 21.67% | 31.67% | 41.18% | 34.45% | 33.62% 3.54% 33.03%
A3 44.93% 5.51% 25.00% | 29.17% 15.83% | 23.53% | 20.17% 4.31% 63.72% 11.01%
A4 11.59% 1.57% 20.16% | 33.33% 8.33% 5.04% 0.84% 1.72% 0.88% 8.26%
A5 3.62% 3.15% 3.23% 9.17% 5.00% 10.08% 0.84% 0.86% 0.00% 6.42%
A6 5.07% 0.84% 4.31% 8.85%
A7 3.45% 21.24%
A8 2.59%
A9 8.62%
Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 Q9 Q10
Al 32.17% | 55.56% | 21.05% 2.78% 46.58% 18.06% | 37.14% | 49.25% 5.97% 35.82%
A2 8.70% 30.86% | 27.63% | 25.00% | 20.55% | 34.72% | 32.86% | 28.36% 7.46% 34.33%
A3 45.22% 6.17% 22.37% | 37.50% 13.70% | 22.22% | 24.29% 5.97% 11.94% 11.94%
A4 4.35% 1.23% 15.79% | 26.39% 10.96% 9.72% 2.86% 1.49% 2.99% 10.45%
A5 0.87% 6.17% 13.16% 8.33% 8.22% 15.28% 0.00% 2.99% 0.00% 7.46%
A6 8.70% 2.86% 0.00% 14.93%
A7 8.96% 56.72%
A8 0.00%
A9 2.99%
Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 Q9 Q10
Al 34.58% | 62.38% | 25.25% 11.58% | 30.43% | 26.67% | 52.81% | 37.50% 2.38% 52.38%
A2 6.54% 28.71% | 30.30% | 22.11% | 43.48% | 45.56% | 31.46% | 33.75% 7.14% 29.76%
A3 40.19% 2.97% 19.19% | 29.47% 16.30% 16.67% 14.61% 5.00% 39.29% 7.14%
A4 10.28% 0.00% 15.15% | 28.42% 5.43% 6.67% 0.00% 1.25% 2.38% 4.76%
A5 1.87% 5.94% 10.10% 8.42% 4.35% 4.44% 1.12% 1.25% 2.38% 5.95%
A6 6.54% 0.00% 0.00% 7.14%
A7 8.75% 39.29%
A8 3.75%
A9 8.75%
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352

386

407

Dixie Strategies/First Coast News Public Opinion Survey

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 Q9 Q10

Al 42.24% | 55.82% | 29.96% 5.02% 25.21% 19.66% | 49.15% | 41.67% 2.33% 46.73%
A2 7.22% 30.52% | 31.65% | 20.50% | 35.47% | 43.59% | 34.32% | 26.75% 3.26% 34.11%
A3 28.88% 5.22% 21.10% | 41.00% | 24.79% | 20.51% 11.02% 4.39% 26.05% 8.41%
A4 9.39% 2.41% 12.24% | 25.10% 9.83% 9.40% 1.27% 2.19% 4.19% 6.07%
A5 2.89% 6.02% 5.06% 8.37% 4.70% 6.84% 1.69% 3.95% 0.93% 4.67%
A6 9.39% 2.54% 2.63% 11.16%
A7 5.70% 52.09%

A8 1.32%

A9 11.40%

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 Q9 Q10

Al 35.33% | 58.96% | 27.69% 11.72% | 27.13% 16.41% | 41.94% | 46.67% 5.17% 41.96%
A2 6.67% 24.63% | 29.23% | 22.66% | 37.98% | 37.50% | 37.90% | 25.00% 12.93% | 33.93%
A3 32.67% 5.22% 19.23% | 27.34% 14.73% | 23.44% 12.10% 4.17% 25.00% 9.82%
A4 12.00% 5.97% 22.31% | 29.69% 14.73% 14.84% 4.03% 0.83% 5.17% 10.71%
A5 6.67% 5.22% 1.54% 8.59% 5.43% 7.81% 1.61% 2.50% 1.72% 3.57%
A6 6.67% 2.42% 2.50% 7.76%

A7 5.83% 42.24%

A8 3.33%

A9 9.17%

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 Q9 Q10

Al 31.84% | 62.36% | 30.68% 6.36% 31.40% 15.88% | 49.41% | 41.82% 1.90% 43.40%
A2 6.47% 24.72% | 25.00% | 25.43% | 40.70% | 42.94% | 31.18% | 32.73% 7.59% 30.19%
A3 38.81% 2.25% 19.89% | 38.73% 16.28% | 24.71% 12.35% 4.85% 29.11% 10.69%
A4 9.95% 2.25% 19.32% | 22.54% 7.56% 7.65% 3.53% 2.42% 3.16% 7.55%
A5 3.98% 8.43% 5.11% 6.94% 4.07% 8.82% 1.18% 2.42% 1.90% 8.18%
A6 8.96% 2.35% 1.21% 10.13%

A7 3.03% 46.20%

A8 1.82%

A9 9.70%
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561

727

772

Dixie Strategies/First Coast News Public Opinion Survey

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 Q9 Q10

Al 28.85% | 48.35% | 21.18% 4.71% 28.57% 13.25% | 43.37% | 51.85% 11.25% | 37.50%
A2 5.77% 29.67% | 30.59% | 30.59% | 36.90% | 57.83% | 39.76% | 24.69% 6.25% 37.50%
A3 34.62% 7.69% 20.00% | 29.41% | 20.24% 4.82% 13.25% 7.41% 23.75% 11.25%
A4 14.42% 2.20% 18.82% | 23.53% 10.71% 9.64% 2.41% 0.00% 3.75% 7.50%
A5 2.88% 12.09% 9.41% 11.76% 3.57% 14.46% 0.00% 1.23% 0.00% 6.25%
A6 13.46% 1.20% 1.23% 7.50%

A7 1.23% 47.50%

A8 3.70%

A9 8.64%

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 Q9 Q10

Al 31.11% | 59.26% | 25.97% 5.30% 32.65% | 23.78% | 37.32% | 45.71% 1.45% 36.50%
A2 8.89% 26.54% | 24.68% | 27.81% | 41.50% | 44.06% | 31.69% | 27.14% 8.70% 29.20%
A3 38.89% 3.70% 20.78% | 31.79% 14.29% 16.78% | 21.13% 2.86% 34.78% 13.87%
A4 8.89% 3.09% 25.32% | 23.84% 7.48% 9.79% 3.52% 1.43% 1.45% 14.60%
A5 6.67% 6.79% 3.25% 11.26% 4.08% 5.59% 2.82% 5.71% 3.62% 5.11%
A6 5.56% 3.52% 1.43% 13.77%

A7 3.57% 35.51%

A8 2.14%

A9 10.00%

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 Q9 Q10

Al 41.49% | 46.84% | 28.21% 5.13% 20.51% | 25.97% | 45.45% | 31.08% 2.74% 41.89%
A2 6.38% 36.71% | 29.49% | 33.33% | 50.00% | 44.16% | 40.26% | 29.73% 10.96% | 40.54%
A3 26.60% 5.06% 16.67% | 25.64% 16.67% 12.99% 10.39% 5.41% 28.77% 5.41%
A4 14.89% 3.80% 16.67% | 32.05% 8.97% 6.49% 0.00% 2.70% 4.11% 8.11%
A5 2.13% 7.59% 8.97% 3.85% 3.85% 10.39% 3.90% 8.11% 1.37% 4.05%
A6 8.51% 0.00% 2.70% 6.85%

A7 9.46% 45.21%

A8 2.70%

A9 8.11%
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Dixie Strategies/First Coast News Public Opinion Survey

321/407 Ql Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 Q9 Q10

Al 32.79% | 62.37% | 28.73% 8.21% 31.06% 19.62% | 50.58% | 40.41% 2.07% 46.50%
A2 6.49% 26.16% | 26.91% | 24.25% | 41.67% | 43.85% | 31.27% | 33.06% 7.44% 30.04%
A3 39.29% 2.51% 19.64% | 35.45% 16.29% | 21.92% 13.13% 4.90% 32.64% 9.47%
A4 10.06% 1.43% 17.82% | 24.63% 6.82% 7.31% 2.32% 2.04% 2.89% 6.58%
A5 3.25% 7.53% 6.91% 7.46% 4.17% 7.31% 1.16% 2.04% 2.07% 7.41%
A6 8.12% 1.54% 0.82% 9.09%
A7 4.90% 43.80%
A8 2.45%
A9 9.39%

813 Ql Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 Q9 Q10
Al 27.65% | 57.14% | 25.71% 8.14% 33.92% | 26.35% | 47.34% | 40.99% 3.21% 40.79%
A2 5.53% 2434% | 24.57% | 22.67% | 37.43% | 39.52% | 33.14% | 26.71% 5.77% 36.84%
A3 39.17% 3.70% 22.29% | 29.07% 15.79% 12.57% 12.43% 3.73% 31.41% 8.55%
A4 10.14% 1.06% 17.14% | 27.91% 5.26% 8.38% 0.00% 2.48% 5.13% 5.92%
A5 6.45% 13.76% 10.29% 12.21% 7.60% 13.17% 3.55% 4.97% 2.56% 7.89%
A6 11.06% 3.55% 1.86% 6.41%
A7 3.73% 45.51%
A8 2.48%
A9 13.04%

850 Ql Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 Q9 Q10
Al 39.10% | 52.99% | 29.07% 11.31% 19.55% 16.59% | 50.00% | 39.90% 3.83% 41.06%
A2 11.28% | 29.91% | 31.72% 19.46% | 42.73% | 40.55% | 28.10% | 26.92% 5.26% 37.68%
A3 22.93% 5.13% 13.22% | 29.41% 17.73% 18.43% 15.71% 5.77% 22.01% 8.70%
A4 12.03% 2.56% 18.06% | 28.96% 13.18% 12.90% 3.33% 1.92% 4.78% 6.28%
A5 3.76% 9.40% 7.93% 10.86% 6.82% 11.52% 0.48% 2.88% 5.26% 6.28%
A6 10.90% 2.38% 0.96% 9.09%
A7 6.25% 49.76%
A8 1.92%
A9 13.46%
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863

904

941

Dixie Strategies/First Coast News Public Opinion Survey

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 Q9 Q10
Al 41.43% | 53.39% | 22.12% 5.36% 24.32% | 20.54% | 48.62% | 42.45% 7.62% 48.08%
A2 5.71% 33.05% | 39.82% | 23.21% | 35.14% | 33.93% | 33.94% | 33.02% 3.81% 34.62%
A3 30.00% 4.24% 15.93% | 34.82% 19.82% 19.64% 9.17% 4.72% 20.95% 7.69%
A4 9.29% 0.85% 15.93% | 26.79% 14.41% 12.50% 2.75% 1.89% 2.86% 3.85%
A5 4.29% 6.78% 6.19% 9.82% 6.31% 13.39% 0.92% 6.60% 0.95% 5.77%
A6 9.29% 4.59% 0.00% 8.57%
A7 3.77% 55.24%
A8 1.89%
A9 5.66%
Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 Q9 Q10
Al 48.93% | 60.28% | 37.56% 11.17% | 26.73% 16.92% | 47.24% | 43.75% 5.70% 50.53%
A2 7.73% 28.50% | 29.76% 18.93% | 38.61% | 38.31% | 34.67% | 23.44% 6.22% 31.91%
A3 27.90% 4.67% 14.63% | 32.52% 15.35% | 21.39% 13.57% 2.60% 25.39% 7.98%
A4 4.72% 0.00% 13.66% | 24.27% 14.36% 11.94% 1.01% 3.13% 3.11% 5.85%
A5 3.43% 6.54% 3.90% 12.62% 4.95% 11.44% 1.01% 5.73% 1.04% 3.72%
A6 7.30% 2.51% 2.60% 7.77%
A7 3.13% 50.78%
A8 4.17%
A9 11.46%
Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 Q9 Q10
Al 32.57% | 53.75% | 25.95% 7.64% 31.21% | 20.65% | 37.82% | 38.31% 2.74% 43.75%
A2 6.29% 30.63% | 25.95% | 29.94% | 42.04% | 32.90% | 39.74% | 36.36% 6.85% 33.33%
A3 41.71% 6.25% 24.05% | 24.20% 17.83% | 27.10% 15.38% 4.55% 29.45% 6.94%
A4 8.00% 1.88% 18.35% | 28.03% 5.73% 8.39% 3.85% 0.00% 2.05% 9.03%
A5 2.86% 7.50% 5.70% 10.19% 3.18% 10.97% 0.64% 3.90% 0.68% 6.94%
A6 8.57% 2.56% 1.30% 7.53%
A7 3.25% 50.68%
A8 4.55%
A9 7.79%
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Dixie Strategies/First Coast News Public Opinion Survey

954 Ql Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 Q9 Q10

Al 29.34% | 51.11% | 23.02% 8.94% 32.23% | 25.62% | 50.00% | 34.78% 3.54% 37.84%
A2 7.78% 27.41% | 22.22% | 25.20% | 32.23% | 38.02% | 25.83% | 30.43% 14.16% | 34.23%
A3 37.72% 6.67% 19.84% | 27.64% 19.83% 14.88% 15.00% 2.61% 23.01% 12.61%
A4 9.58% 3.70% 23.02% | 21.14% 9.92% 9.92% 1.67% 0.87% 2.65% 6.31%
A5 6.59% 11.11% 11.90% 17.07% 5.79% 11.57% 3.33% 4.35% 0.88% 9.01%
A6 8.98% 4.17% 6.96% 11.50%

A7 5.22% 44.25%

A8 3.48%

A9 11.30%
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